Aad Storm

Aad Twigt

Aaldrik Wieringa
Aandeweg

Aart Paap

Ad Melis

Albert Lenting
Albert Scheper
Allard Draaisma
Andries Coehoorn
Anne Drenth

Ans Zuidema-Visser
Anton Bentum
Anton van der Velde
Arend Bijlsma
Aries van Calcar
Arjen Akker

Arjen Perdok

At Plasman

Bart Deege

Bas Paul

Bé Vijge
Beckershoff

Ben Scheltens

Ben Visser
Bernhard Huizenga
Bert Boer, dir. Eemshotel Delfzijl
Bert Eshuis

Bert Hoekstra

Bert Lammers

Bob van Gulpen
Bouke Weersma

Voornaam
Aad

Aad
Aaldrik

Aart
Ad
Albert
Albert
Allard
Andries
Anne
Ans
Anton
Anton
Arend
Aries
Arjen
Arjen
At
Bart
Bas
Bé

Ben

Ben
Bernhard
Bert

Bert

Bert

Bert

Bob
Bouke

Tussenvo Achternaam
Storm
Twigt
Wieringa
Aandeweg
Paap
Melis
Lenting
Scheper
Draaisma
Coehoorn
Drenth

Zuidema-Visser

Bentum
van der Velde
Bijlsma
van Calcar
Akker
Perdok
Plasman
Deege
Paul
Vijge
Beckershoff
Scheltens
Visser
Huizenga

Boer, dir. Eemshotel Delfz

Eshuis
Hoekstra
Lammers
van Gulpen
Weersma

Opl-schooljaren
66-68 AM A,B,C Vliss.
Oud-Leraar

50-53 Dz AS 54 AS/S3
54-55

60-62 Dz AS, 63-64 SllI
1958 Dz St

70-72 Dz BSSIIL I
57-59 Gn

57 en 70

80-82 Dz SKA, 84-85 Dz SllI, 88-89 Dz SlI, 90-92 G

79-83 Dz HTS Nav
nvt

75-79 Dz

91-94 Dz Ska
82-84 Dz 86-90 Ska
69-71 Dz SllI, SlI, SI
85-90 Dz W4
94-98 Dz MO
83-87 Dz HTS N
80-83 Dz KHV IV
Directeur Abel Tasman
64-66 Dz AS
Donateur

Oud Leraar

58-59 Gn 61-62 Dz

Donateur

62-65

67-69 Dz BS SllI 70 Leraar 80-86
83-87 Dz HTS N +A 87

67-70 Dz BS opl St

61-63 Dz

Gn

Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz/Gn
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz

Dz

Gn

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Opl-pla Opl-soort

Sw

St

St
St
St

St

St

St
St
St
St
Sw
MO

St

St

St

St
St
St
St

Opl-1ste-sg
1966
jiii
1950
1954
1962
1958
1970
1957
1957
1980
1979
Jiii
1975
1991
1982
1969
1990
1994
1983
1980
nvt
1964
jiii
jii
nvt
1958
jiii
1962
1967
1983
1967
1961



Brigitte Schilt-Kossmann
Brugg Pethke
Bruno van Kalker
Buit

Carel Kruizinga
Carel van der Laan
Carlo Floor
Carmen Loos
Cees Neuman
Cees van de Vrie
Charles van Doorn
Chris Brandt

Coen Hartman
Cornelis Conijn
David Davids

Dirk de Paus

Dirk Venema
Dirk-Jan Brinkman
Douwe Bleeker
Douwe Duiveman
Enno Drent

Eric Duijkers

Eric van der Werff
Erik Jansen

Erik M van der Molen
Evert Leemkuil
Feico Boxem
Flokstra

Fokko Idema
Fokko Visser
Foppe Metzlar
Frank van Manen
Frans Boot

Brigitte
Brugg
Bruno

Carel
Carel
Carlo
Carmen
Cees
Cees
Charles
Chris
Coen
Cornelis
David
Dirk
Dirk
Dirk-Jan
Douwe
Douwe
Enno
Eric
Eric
Erik
Erik M
Evert
Feico

Fokko
Fokko
Foppe
Frank
Frans

van

van der

van de

van

de

van der

van der

van

Schilt-Kossmann
Pethke
Kalker
Buit
Kruizinga
Laan
Floor
Loos
Neuman
Vrie
Doorn
Brandt
Hartman
Conijn
Davids
Paus
Venema
Brinkman
Bleeker
Duiveman
Drent
Duijkers
Werff
Jansen
Molen
Leemkuil
Boxem
Flokstra
Idema
Visser
Metzlar
Manen
Boot

Donateur

93-96 Dz

86-89 Dz Maroff
61-65

93-96 Dz Marof
78-83 Dz Hts Nav
78-83 Dz Stm

81-85 Dz

63-65 Dz

66-68 Dz BS

77 DZ St

71-73 S2/74 S1 Dz
61-63 Dz

57-59 Dz

57-59 Dz AS, 60 Dz SllI, 65 Dz Sl
10 Dz SMBW

70-72 Bs SlII SllI, 85 Dz SI
81-84 Dz Swk 86 SW4
60-62 Dz BS, 63 Dz Sl
79-85 Dz HTS Nav
80-82 Dz

71-75Dz 79

63-65 Dz Stm 66
74-77

Dz

63-65 Dz AS, 66-67 Dz S3, 78-79 Dz Sl

63-65 BS S3 67 70 SI1 73 S|
83-87 Dz SKA

67-69 Dz SllI, 71-72 Dz SlI, 75 Dz S|

77-82 Dz HTS Wtk

83-87 DzHTSN 87 A
65-67 Dz 68 SIIl 72 SI1 76 SI
Oud-Leraar 1974 -2001

Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

St
MO

St
St
St
St
St
St

St
St
St
St

St
Sw
St

St
St
St

St

St
St
Sw
St
St

Jiii

1993
1986
1961
1993
1978
1978
1981
1963
1966
1977
1971
1961
1957
1957
2010
1970
1981
1960
1979
1980
1971
1963
1974
il

1963
1963
1983
1969
1977
1983
1965

Jiii



Frans Bos

Frans Dieleman
Frans Horjus
Frea Kok

Fred Faber

Fred Overmeer
Fred Reinders
Geert de Graaff
Geert Jan Scholtens
Geert Tilma
Geppo Moesker
Gerald Knol
Gerard de Vries
Gerard Scholten
Gerard Tel
Gerard Tichelaar
Gerard Vingerhoed
Gerbrand Bruin
Gerrit Gerritsen
Gerrit Glazema
Gerrit Simons
Gerrit Zomerdijk
Guido Marree
Han de Rhoter
Hanno van Dijk
Hans Beukema
Hans Bos

Hans Dingler
Hans Faasse
Hans Mateboer
Hans Mooij
Hans Streelman
Hans van de Beek

Frans
Frans
Frans
Frea
Fred
Fred
Fred
Geert
Geert Jan
Geert
Geppo
Gerald
Gerard
Gerard
Gerard
Gerard
Gerard
Gerbrand
Gerrit
Gerrit
Gerrit
Gerrit
Guido
Han
Hanno
Hans
Hans
Hans
Hans
Hans
Hans
Hans
Hans

de

de

van

van de

Bos
Dieleman
Horjus
Kok

Faber
Overmeer
Reinders
Graaff
Scholtens
Tilma
Moesker
Knol

Vries
Scholten
Tel
Tichelaar
Vingerhoed
Bruin
Gerritsen
Glazema
Simons
Zomerdijk
Marree
de Rhoter
Dijk
Beukema
Bos
Dingler
Faasse
Mateboer
Mooij
Streelman
Beek

80-82 Dz Ska 85-86 Sl
64-66 Gn Swtk

83-87 Dz

87-, Dz, St

68-69 ska 80-81

58-61 Dz

63 Dz AS, 65-66 Dz Slll, 71 Dz SlI, 74 Dz Sl

75-79 Dz

61-63 BS Sl 65 SI

71-73 Dz BS, 75 SllI

58-60 Gn 65/68 Dz S|
83-86 Dz Ska + Sl 92 S1
79-84 Dz HTS Nav

78-82 Dz HTS WTK

85-87 Dz Ska S11 51

59-62

64-66 Gn Bm 70 A 74 B2 96 HTS AOT
Donateur

63-65 Gn BM A 67 B2 C Vlis
76-78 Dz en 80 Slll en KHV
60-62 Dz AS, 1965 Dz Sl
75-79 Dz

84-89 Ska MM S3 S2 S1

64 Gn A B, Utrecht C

75-76 S 11 79-80 Sl
Donateur

64-66 Dz BS, 67-68 Dz S3
59-61 Dz Stm

63-65 Dz Stm

75-78 Dz St

57-59 Gn BS 61 SlIl Gn
62-63 Gn BM, /66-67 Gn A, 70-71 Gn B
63-65 Gn BS, 66 Dz Slll

Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Gn

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Gn
Gn

St

Sw

St

St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
Sw
St

Sw

St
St

St

St

St
St
St
St
St
Sw
St

1980
1964
1983
1987
1968
1958
1967
1975
1961
1971
1958
1983
1979
1978
1985
1959
1964
nvt
1963
1976
1960
1975
1984
1964
1975
Jiii
1964
1959
1963
1975
1957
1962
1963



Hans Veggelers
Harrie Slort
Harry van Hennik
Hein Roorda
Hendrik Bos
Hendrik Toxopeus
Hendrik Veninga
Henk Bijvank

Henk Bolt

Henk Brandes
Henk de Vries
Henk Drenth

Henk Jan Harink
Henk Kijk in de Vegte
Henk Kort

Henk Kwint

Henk Pruntel

Henk Rozema

Henk van Wiefferen
Henk Wiegman
Henny Jung

Henri Haverkamp
Hijlke Hijlkema
Hindrik van der Laan
Hugo Brinkman

Ina van Marle Stapel
Izak van Rhijn

Jaap Heetebrij
Jaap Hovenga

Jaap Lodewijkx
Jaap Mulder

Jaap Pop

Jaap Slager

Hans

Harrie

Harry van
Hein

Hendrik

Hendrik

Hendrik

Henk

Henk

Henk

Henk de
Henk

Henk Jan

Henk

Henk

Henk

Henk

Henk

Henk van
Henk

Henny

Henri

Hijlke

Hindrik van der

Hugo
Ina van
lzak van
Jaap
Jaap
Jaap
Jaap
Jaap
Jaap

Veggelers
Slort
Hennik
Roorda
Bos
Toxopeus
Veninga
Bijvank
Bolt
Brandes
Vries
Drenth
Harink
Kijk in de Vegte
Kort
Kwint
Pruntel
Rozema
Wiefferen
Wiegman
Jung
Haverkamp
Hijlkema
Laan
Brinkman
Marle Stapel
Rhijn
Heetebrij
Hovenga
Lodewijkx
Mulder
Pop
Slager

78-79 Dz HTS

1980

58-60 Dz Stm

58-60 Gn BS, 61 Gn Sl

59-61 Gn BS, 62-63 Gn SlII, 67-68 Dz SlI
80-83 Dz Ska

91

61-63 Dz

82-85

58-60 Dz Sl 63-64 Sl Dz 66-67 S | Dz
60-62 Dz 64 67

Gr 62-64 AS Gr 66 S3 Del 70 S2 Del 73 S1
73-76 Dz Bs, 78 Dz Sl

78-79 Dz VBJ 79-83 Dz HTS Nav
60-62 Gn 69/70

55-56 Gn

62 e.v. RT/Swtk

59-63 Dz -71

60-62 Dz SIII SII

Donateur

59-61 Dz Stm

63-65 Dz As 66 SllI- 69 SlI- 74 S|
68-71 Dz BS, 73 Dz SllI

71-72 Dz Slll, 76 Dz Sll, 79 Dz SI
75-80 Dz HTS nav

75-80 Dz HTS Nav

93-97 Dz Maroff

86-88 Dz SllI, 88-89 Gn SlI, 92-93 Gn S
64-66 Gn WTk

59-61 Dz BS

95-99 Dz Maroff

66-69 Dz BS, 70 Dz SllI, 74 Dz SlI, 78 Vlis SI

62-64 Dz BS, 66 Dz SllI

Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Gn/Dz
Dz

Dz

Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Gn
Gn
Gn
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz/Gn
Gn
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

St
St
St
St

St

St

St
St
St
St
St
St
St

St
St

St
St
St
St
St
St
MO

Sw
St

St
St

1978
1980
1958
1958
1959
1980
1991
1961
1982
1958
1960
1962
1973
1978
1960
1955
1962
1959
1960
Jiii

1959
1963
1968
1971
1975
1976
1993
1986
1964
1959
1995
1966
1962



Jaap Sonnenberg
Jaap Timmer

Jack Slagter

Jacob Kiewied
Jacob Kluin

Jan Boerema

Jan Cornelis Hilberding
Jan Dijkman

Jan Egberts

Jan Hendrik van Tuil
Jan Klooster

Jan Knip

Jan Otten

Jan Prins van Wijngaarden

Jan Reier Arends
Jan Roos

Jan Ruis

Jan Steenhuis

Jan van der Luit

Jan van Greuningen
Jan van Zijl

Jan Vos

Jan Willem Maters
Jan Willem Zarkema
Jankees Metzlar
Jansen

Jeff (Godert) de Vries
Jelle de Boer

Jelle de Jong

Jo Hoog

Jo Leenders

Joep Herbergs
Johan Gouma

Jaap

Jaap

Jack

Jacob

Jacob

Jan

Jan Cornelis

Jan

Jan

Jan Hendrik van
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan Reier

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan van der
Jan van
Jan van
Jan

Jan Willem

Jan Willem

Jankees

Jeff (Godert) de
Jelle de
Jelle de
Jo

Jo

Joep

Johan

Sonnenberg
Timmer
Slagter
Kiewied
Kluin
Boerema
Hilberding
Dijkman
Egberts
Tuil
Klooster
Knip
Otten
Prins van Wijngaarden
Arends
Roos

Ruis
Steenhuis
Luit
Greuningen
Zijl

Vos
Maters
Zarkema
Metzlar
Jansen
Vries

Boer
Jong
Hoog
Leenders
Herbergs
Gouma

59-61 Dz

67-69 Gn BM, 72 Gn Ma

1985

78-83 Dz HTS Nav
75-81 Dz HTS

66-68 BM

71-73 Dz BS, 74 Dz SllI
76-80 Dz

71-72 Gn SWTKA B1, 77-79 Dz SWTK HTS structuur

83-87 Dz

81-83 W4 86 VDA 88 BI 89

Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz
Gn/Dz

Dz

82-84 Dz SIV-KHV, 84-85 SWTK WIV KHV, 90-91 Gn SI Dz/Gn

64-66 Gn AM

69-71 Dz St

87-88 Ska 89-90 MM
60-62 Dz BS Stm
58-59 Gn BM/A/B

Gn, BM 73-75 Dz, B2 80 C 84

57-60 Gn Ra off
65-68 Dz
60-62 Dz BS Sl SI

77-78 Gn/Dz AM, 79 A/B/C Dz
69-72 Dz BS 74 Dz Sl 78 Dz Sl 81 Dz SI

nvt

81-85 Dz HTS Nav

76 Gr BM, 78-82 Dz HTS
61-63 Dz 65 Sl

78-81 Dz Ska 81-82 W4 86 Sl Dz

58-60 Dz
64-66, 1968
62-64 Dz BS
66-68 Dz BS
77-81

Gn
Dz

Dz
Gn

Gn
Dz
Dz
Gn/Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz

St
Sw
St
St
St
Sw
St
St

Sw

Sw
St

St
Sw

St
St

St

St
Sw
St
St
St

St
St

1959
1967
1985
1978
1975
1966
1971
1976
1979
1983
1981
1982
1964
1969
1987
1960
1958
1973
1957
1965
1960
1977
1969
iii

1981
1976
1961
1978
1958
1964
1962
1966
1977



Johan Top

Joop van de Kop
Joost de Groot

Jos Cobelens

Jos de Groot
Jottje Visser
Jouke Zwaagstra
Juan Blankenburgh
Kars Bruggers
Karst Hut

Kees Ellerbroek
Kees Metzlar
Klaas Bijlsma
Klaas de Jonge
Klaas Snip

Klaas Stobbe
Klaas van der Werf
Klaas van Dokkum
Koos Hooghiem
Kootstra

Kor Wormmeester
Kortenoeven

Laut Hilckmann
Louis Kint

Maaike Bijker
Maarten van Duijn
Marcel Quivooy
Marco Arnold
Marienus Steenbergen
Marinus Verheul
Mark de Vries
Mark van Twuijver
Marten Krekt

Johan

Joop van de
Joost de

Jos

Jos de
Jottje

Jouke

Juan

Kars

Karst

Kees

Kees

Klaas

Klaas de
Klaas

Klaas

Klaas van der
Klaas van
Koos

Kor

Laut

Louis

Maaike

Maarten van
Marecel

Marco

Marienus

Marinus

Mark de
Mark van
Marten

Top

Kop

Groot
Cobelens
Groot

Visser
Zwaagstra
Blankenburgh
Bruggers
Hut
Ellerbroek
Metzlar
Bijlsma
Jonge

Snip

Stobbe
Werf
Dokkum
Hooghiem
Kootstra
Wormmeester
Kortenoeven
Hilckmann
Kint

Bijker

Duijn
Quivooy
Arnold
Steenbergen
Verheul
Vries
Twuijver
Krekt

92-96 Dz Maroff
62-64 Dz AS
55-57 Dz

65-67

56-58 Gn 64 Dz

60-62 Dz BS, 63-64 Dz SllIl, 67-68 Dz Sl

82 Dz SWTK

83-87 DzHTSN +A87
60-62 Dz

78-81 Dz HTS Swk
76-82 Dz SWtk

Oud Directeur

08-12 maroff

77-78 Dz S3

85 Dz BKHV 89-92 KHVaanv

62-65 Gn 69 Gn Swtk
59-61 Dz S3 S2
Oud-Leraar Dz

75-80 Dz HTS-N
82-83

77-78 Dz S IV

81-82

60-62 Dz

72-74 Dz BS

79-80

77-82 Dz HTS Swk
93-97 Dz Marof
67-68 Dz

77-83 HTS Nav

81-85 HTS

84-86 Dz 90/92

55-57 Dz BS, 58 Dz SllI

Dz
Dz
Dz

Gn
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz

Dz

Dz

Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

MO
St
St

St
St
Sw
St
St
Sw
Sw
St
MO
St
St
Sw
St

St

St

St
St

Sw
St
St
St
St
St
St

1992
1962
1955
1965
1956
1960
1982
1983
1960
1978
1976
Jiii

2008
1977
1985
1962
1959
Jiii

1975
1982
1977
1981
1960
1972
Jiii

1979
1977
1993
1967
1977
1981
1984
1955



Marten Timmerman
Marten van Straten
Martijn Hendriksen
Martin Langevoort
Martin Peper
Martin van den Heuvel
Mechiel Wit
Mensonides
Michiel Parlevliet
Mooij

Munstra

Nadja Rientjes
Nico de Vries

Nico Foekema

Nico Hoogervorst
Niek Koops

Niels Korte

Nils Keuning

Nol de Boer

Paul de Ruiter

Paul Knappstein
Paul Lammers
Peter Herben

Peter Hoogstra
Peter Pietersen
Peter Salomons
Peter Spoelstra
Peter van den Berg
Peter van der Klei
Peter van Niejenhuis
Peter Visser

Petra Hummel

Piet Blaauw

Marten
Marten
Martijn
Martin
Martin
Martin
Mechiel

Michiel

Nadja
Nico
Nico
Nico
Niek
Niels
Nils
Nol
Paul
Paul
Paul
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Petra
Piet

van

van den

de

de
de

van den
van der

van

Timmerman
Straten
Hendriksen
Langevoort
Peper
Heuvel

Wit
Mensonides
Parlevliet
Mooij
Munstra
Rientjes
Vries
Foekema
Hoogervorst
Koops
Korte
Keuning
Boer
Ruiter
Knappstein
Lammers
Herben
Hoogstra
Pietersen
Salomons
Spoelstra
Berg

Klei
Niejenhuis
Visser
Hummel
Blaauw

62-65 AS SlII SII SI

88-90 Dz

60-62 Dz

77-79 Dz SllI, 84-86 Dz SlI, 85-86 Dz S1
83-87 Dz HTS Nav

72-75 Dz BS, 77 Dz SllI

74-77 Gn 80 Dz Wtk-rangen
75-76 Dz Sll, 79 Dz SI
64-77

60-62

94-96

60-62 Dz

79-82 Dz Sw

82 Dz

80-

91-96 Dz Mo

03-07 Dz Maroff

63-65 Gn Bs

65-67 Dz

72-75 Dz

64-66 BS S

67-70 Dz St

86-88-Dz Swtk 90-91 A
60-62 Gn SIIl 67 Dz Sl 70 Dz SI
63-64 Gn Sl 67 Sl Dz 71 SI
80-82 Dz

76-80 Dz HTS-N

84 Dz SKA/MM MA

67-70 Dz S3
Oud-vestigingsmanager

65-67 Dz BS, 69 Dz SllII, 72 Dz Sll, 76 Dz S| theor

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz

Dz

St
St
St
St
St

Sw
St

MO
St

Sw

St
MO
MO
St
St

St
St
Sw
St
St
St
St
St

St

St

1962
1988
1960
1976
1983
1972
1970
1974
1975
1964
1960
1994
1960
1979
1982
1980
1991
2003
1963
1965
1972
1964
1967
1986
1960
1963
1980
1976
1984
Jiii

1967
iii

1965



Piet Buijs

Pieter Bolt

Pieter van der Wal
Plasman

Reddy Kuipers
Rein Meijer
Reinier Kadijk
Reitse Baas

René de Vries
René Spakman
Rick van Doorn
Rick van Marle
Rien Juurlink

Rien Schipper

Rob Blijdorp

Rob Boyer

Rob Brummer

Rob Obbink

Rob van der Molen
Rob van Hessem
Robert de Jonge
Robert van Haarst
Roel Botter

Roel Zwenk

Roelf van Wijngaarden
Rolf Schuiling
Ronald Groenewold
Ronald Meijer
Rosema

Rudie van 't Oever
Ruud de Haan
Ruud van Bilderbeek
Ruurdt Stuiver

Piet
Pieter
Pieter

Reddy
Rein
Reinier
Reitse
René
René
Rick
Rick
Rien
Rien
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Robert
Robert
Roel
Roel
Roelf
Rolf
Ronald
Ronald

Rudie
Ruud
Ruud
Ruurdt

van der

de

van

van

van der
van
de

van

van

van't

de

van

Buijs

Bolt

Wal
Plasman
Kuipers
Meijer
Kadijk
Baas
Vries
Spakman
Doorn
Marle
Juurlink
Schipper
Blijdorp
Boyer
Brummer
Obbink
Molen
Hessem
Jonge
Haarst
Botter
Zwenk
Wijngaarden
Schuiling
Groenewold
Meijer
Rosema
Oever
Haan
Bilderbeek
Stuiver

63-65 Dz BS Dz
73-76 Dz Dz
84-85 Dz KMBO, 86-88 Dz KHV SIV, 88-89 Dz KHV WI\ Dz
80-82 Dz Dz
77-81 Dz Nav Dz
60-62 Dz BS Dz
80-85 Dz
79-81

49-50 Gn BS 57 Sl Dz

85-86 Dz 91 Gn Dz
72-74 Dz BS SII Dz SI Gn Dz
75-80 Dz HTs nav Dz
75-81 Dz St Dz
51-53 Dz BS SII R'dam

85 Dz Radarnavigator Dz
54-56 Dz BS, 1958 Dz Slil, 62 Dz Sll, 67 Dz SI Dz
74-77 Dz Dz
63-65 Gn
61 Dz St Sl Sl Dz
65-67 Dz, Oud-leraar Dz
86-87 Dz 90-92 Dz
72-74S111,78-79 S1l, 82-83S1 Dz
64-66 Gn AM Gn
59-61 Dz BS 62-63 Dz Sl Dz
71-72 Gn en 75 Gn Stuurman KHV + aanvulling Gn
69-72 Gn SIII/75 Sl Dz Dz
86-90 Dz Dz
98-03 Dz Mar Off Dz
64-66/69/73 AM/A/B1 Gn Gn
73-75 Gn BM Gn
65-67 Dz BS, 86 Radar & RTF, 72 Dz Sll, 76 Dz SI Dz
59-60 AS Dz
60-63 Dz AS Dz

St

St
St/Sw
St

St

St

Sw

St
St
St
St

St

Sw
St
St
St
St
Sw
St
St
St
St
St
Sw
Sw
St
St
St

1963
1973
1984
1980
1977
1960
1980
1979
1949
1985
1972
1975
1975
1951
1985
1954
1974
1963
1961
1965
1986
1972
1964
1959
1971
1969
1986
1998
1964
1973
1965
1959
1960



Sibrand Hassing
Sierik Visman

Sietze van der Boom
Simmeren

Simon Hoven

Simon Jan Swaerts
Sipke Post

Sipke Visser

Sjoek Abma

Sjoerd Troost

Stille

Swijtink

Sytze Bos

Teun Vogelij

Theo Botter

Theo Hofstede
Thom ter Stege
Thys Buitjes
Tieneke Biemold
Tijssen-Schoenmakers
Tineke en Enno de Boer-Posthumus
Tjeerd Blommers
Tom Burrie

Tom Ruitenga

Tom Visser

Ton van der Linden
Ton Wésten

Toy van Nulck

van den Berg

van der Laan

van der Meulen
Walter van den Broek
Weitenberg

Sibrand
Sierik
Sietze van der

Simon
Simon Jan
Sipke
Sipke
Sjoek
Sjoerd

Sytze

Teun

Theo

Theo

Thom ter
Thys

Tieneke

Tineke en Enno de

Tjeerd

Tom

Tom

Tom

Ton van der

Ton

Toy van
van den
van der
van der

Walter van den

Hassing
Visman
Boom
Simmeren
Hoven
Swaerts
Post
Visser
Abma
Troost
Stille
Swijtink
Bos
Vogelij
Botter
Hofstede
Stege
Buitjes
Biemold
Tijssen-Schoenmakers
Boer-Posthumus
Blommers
Burrie
Ruitenga
Visser
Linden
Wésten
Nulck
Berg

Laan
Meulen
Broek
Weitenberg

78 79-84 Dz HTS Nav
67-69 Gn

09-10 Dz

48-49/53

63-66 Dz BS SII SI

64-66 Dz St 67 SIII 71 Sl
64 ev Gn Swtk Leraar Dz
75-78 Dz HTS SlII 83-84 SII 88 SI
70 Dz

82-86

63-65 BS

Donateur

64-66 Dz BS
77-78/80/87 S3 en SGS
67-68 Gn

60-62 Dz 64/67

76-82 Dz Wtk
1987-1990

70-72 Dz Sl 73
Donateur

Donateur

61-64 Dz 66 Sl
01-05-Dz Maroff

65-68 Dz SI- SlI- Sl
57-59 Gn 61 65-66 St
60-62 Dz

55-57 Dz AS

61-63 Gn AS, 65 Gn SllI, 69-70 Dz SlI
65-68 Dz SlII SlI

83-87 Dz HTS N +A 87

49-50 Dz BS
73-76 Dz BS3, 77 Dz SllI, 83 Dz Sli

Dz
Gn
Dz

Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz

Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz

Dz
Dz

St
St
St

St
St

St
St

St
St

St
Sw
MO
St

St
MO
St
St
St
St
St
St

St
St

1978
1967
2009
1948
1963
1964
1964
1975
1970
1982
1964
Jii

1964
1977
1967
1960
1976
1987
1970
Jiii

il

1961
2001
1965
1957
1960
1955
1961
1965
1962
Jiii

1949
1973



Wiebe Verbaan
Wiepke van der Schaaf
Wiepko Bos
Wijnand de Zeeuw
Wilko Bosma
Willem A de Jong
Willem de Liefde
Willem Kamphuis
Willem Lubbersen
Willem Netelenbos
Willem Oudman
Wim Blekkingh
Wim Plaizier

Wim Siersema
Wim Tak

Wim Visser
Wopke Kalkhuis
Wouter Capel
Wubbo Kruit
Yntze Buitenwerf

Wiebe

Wiepke van der
Wiepko

Wijnand de
Wilko

Willem A de
Willem

Willem

Willem

Willem

Willem

Wim

Wim

Wim

Wim

Wim

Wopke

Wouter

Wubbo

Yntze

Verbaan
Schaaf

Bos

Zeeuw
Bosma
Jong

de Liefde
Kamphuis
Lubbersen
Netelenbos
Oudman
Blekkingh
Plaizier
Siersema
Tak

Visser
Kalkhuis
Capel

Kruit
Buitenwerf

80-82

82-84 Dz 88-89
82-86

79-83 Dz HTS wtk
59-61 Dz AS
60-62 Dz BS

62-64

83-85 Dz SKA
Donateur

57-58 Dz
49-51DzBSS I
78-83 Dz HTS N
79-83 HTS nav
75-79 Dz

65- 68 Gn BM A B2
57-58 Dz Sk en 59 Ska
54-57 Dz

63-65 Gn BS, 66-67 Gn Slll, 70 Dz SlI, 73-74 Dz S|

78-82 Dz HTS Nav

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz

Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz
Dz
Gn
Dz

St
Sw
Sw
St
St
St
St

St

St
St
St
Sw
St
St
St
St

Jiii

1980
1982
1982
1979
1959
1960
1962
1983
Jiii

1957
1949
1978
1979
1975
1965
1957
1954
1963
1978



hooljaar



